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Moo LMNHUKMU

6084 M SKF

PagnanbHble LWapUKOMOOLWNMTHNKNA

TUM: WapukonoawunHnku, PagmnansHele, OgHopsaaHble, bes dnaHua, OTKpbITbIE

@
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mechanics.com

PASMEPbI, MM
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MACCA, KI
NMPON3BOAUTEJIb

AHANIOIN
ABC
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STEYR

PACHETHbIE OAHHbIE
HoMuHanbHaa gMHaMuyeckas
rpy3onoagbEMHOCTb, C
HoMuHanbHaa cTaTuyeckas
rpysonogbémMHocTb, Co

Mpepen ycTanoCcTHOM MpoYHOCTH, Pu
HoMunHanbHasa 4acToTa BpalleHns
MpepnenbHas YacToTa BpaLLEHNS

TexHUM4Yeckue XxapakTepucTUKmu

420,000
620,000
90,000

91,500

SKF

6084
6084
6084

507,000 kH
880,000 kH
16,300 kH

2000 06/MuH
1600 06/MuH



https://ru.abcmechanics.com/brand/913-skf/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/433440/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/433442/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/433443/

